Steve Graham

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue
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Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 17 Oct 2017 Starting at:

To be held at: 5 Dryden Crt Woodend

10:30 AM

Inspection: Monday 10am - 4pm. Tuesday from 9am
Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card. Buyer Premiums Apply

Lot
Box of Assorted Goodies 31
Box of Assorted
Set of Vintage Wall Mounted Light Fittings zz

Box of New Old Stock Ansell Rubber
Gloves 34

Qty Embroidered Doyleys etc

Box of Old Books inc lan Fleming 35
Box of Crystal & Cut Glass 36
Box of Antique China 37
Box of Silver-plate 38
Box of Antique Plates 39
Box Lot of Brass Copper & Metal Cooking 40
Pots etc

Tin Trunk of Retro Kitchenware 41
Box Lot Camera & Film Parts 42
Doonas, Blankets 43
Box of Cut Glass 44
Box of Religionalia 45
Box of Cigarette Cases, Lighters etc 46
Box of Pottery etc 47
Box of Collectable Ashtrays 48
Box of Cut Glass

Box of Amber Glass 49
Leather Camera & Collar Boxes 50
Box of clowns etc 51
Box Lot of Handmade Pottery Shapes

Box of Trios 52
Box of Retro Cups & Saucers etc 53
A Folder of Australian Pennies & Half 54
Pennies

$5 Centenary of Federation Bank Note - >
Mint Uncirculated 56
Collection of Travel Pennants 57
17 Stereo Viewer Cards ¢ 1900 58
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Leadlight Half Round Crystal cabinet
(mirror backed)

Mantle clock with key & pendulum
Fibreglass Chef Holding Menu Board

Box of Collectables inc barometer,
drumsticks, spoon, china

Box of Vintage Smokenalia
Framed French Print

Framed Japanese Carved Jade Bird &
Flowers Scene

antique Chinese dressing chest

Box of Old Tins

Brass Fire Screen

1930's Timber & Brass Magazine Basket
brass carriage clock working

Black Table Top Dial Phone

Janome Sewing Machine

Vintage 6 Drawer Index Filer

leather bound illustrated domestic medical
practice book

large Depression Glass Bowl

Murano glass gilded amethyst vase w/
original label

16 small sherry and port bottles
Edwardian Cruet Set

The Water Supply of Towns And The
Construction of Waterworks by W K
Burton 1907

Carved Timber Framed Clock
Carters Price Guide to Antiques 1992
Small Pine Bookshelf Unit

2 Printers Type Trays

Art Deco Silver-plated Trumpet Vase
2 Tier Pedestal

Pr Carved Edwardian Chairs
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77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

94

Osaka Yashida 15kg Food Scales
Opals, Sterling Silver Birds & a Brooch
Australian Rhinestone Necklace

Queen Mother One NZ Dollar - One Ounce
Silver Coin - in Case

1950's & 60's Horse Racing Programmes -
Woodend - Kilmore - Hanging Rock -
Trentham Race Meetings

Two trench art lighters and a pill box
Cast Iron Dog Money Box

6 Kornies 1954 Champion Footballers
Cards

Royal Dux Waterboy Figure

Benchtop Upright Display Cabinet AF to top
Set of Hammond Fan Scales

12 Pianola Rolls

Carters Price Guide to Antiques 2004

2 hurricane lanterns

3 large Dino Benici ceramic figures

Silver Plated Spirit Decanter

1950's Regal sleeping doll

3 Eveready 'Big Jim' torches and 2 others
2 Bossons Heads AF

Set of Baby Scales

Corgi Classics 1956 Merceedes300s -
Boxed

Box lot of Radios, Camera etc

Tray of interesting items

Izumiya (Japan) Wood & Metal Tripod

2 x 1960's Camera Tripods Metal
Record Clock, Retro Light & Tray
Timber Flat Hanging Jointed Mannequin
Doyleys

Console London Boxed Clarinet

Grundig Reel To Reel Tape Recorder
(Working)

Pine 2 Drawer & 2 Shelf Cupboard

Large Porcelain Japanese Female Figure
wooden model speedboat on stand

Aria electric guitar on stand w/bag

4 Oriental Mother of Pearl Scenes on
Lacquerware Panels

Large Ornate Framed Mirror
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115
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125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
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Flower of Israel Knotted Branch Walking
Stick

Full length leather jacket with hat
1920's Coat & Umbrella Stand
Caltex RPM 4 gallon tin
Assorted bottles and jars

Qty Asstd Records

Qty Keys inc Blanks

Industrial Clamp on Lamp

2 Dawn vices

3 kero lamps

Infa-red lamp in box

2 mincers and bean slicer

Black and Decker drill, jigsaw and bolt
charger

Tool Box of Tools inc Mini Anvil

Tool Box of Spanners

Box of Tools & carry All of Tools

Box of Kero Lamp, Levels etc

"Gluttons Kitchen" llluminated Sign Board
4 Blonde wood Kitchen Chairs

Tecnico tape recorder/ player

"V R Caution Burning Off" Timber Sign
1984 LA Olympic games jacket

Lou Richards 1973 prediction WEG poster
Framed Photo 1900's Circa Country Shack
Large Cow Hide

old iron meter cover & a C19th coach lamp
antiqgue Malley's milk can & a cream can

4 Californian Number Plates

Kangaroo Chair

3 Carved Native Masks

Original Peter Pan Childs Sewing Machine

Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet w
Accessories

Quantity of Teddy Bears (including
Humphrey Bear)

2 Seat Button Back Couch

Collection of 1960's Hot Rod Magazines
Insulator hat rack

Signal Corps Still Pictures U.S. Army Box

Petrol pump drink dispenser



Lot
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142

143

144
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168

Gallipoli by John Masefield 1917 &
Gallipoli Correspondent Diary of C E W

Alarm Bell

Timber Pond Yacht with Rigging - on Stand
colonial cheese cutter

2 bedside occasional tables

Tudor Style Pedestal Planter

4 AF Dome Clocks

2 Door, 2 Drawer Ornate Front
Sideboard/Buffet

Balloon Back Chair

Renniks Coin Album of Asstd Australian
Coins

167 Stimorol Football Collectors Cards
1990-1991

Spice Scales & Weights
A Gathering of Hippopotami inc Jade

Enfield Bakelite Cased Mantle Clock with
key & pendulum

Agfa Pronto Foldout Camera in Case
Drop Front Secretaire

Timber Trunk of Assorted Goodies

4 Enamel Metro Railway Signs
Antique European Cabbage Slicer
Timber Slatted Table

Carters Price Guide to Antiques 2002
Tub of Doorknobs and Fittings etc

4 restorers mantle clocks

Box of Old Tools, Tins, Bottles

Wire 8 Bottle Rack with Beer Bottles
Art Nouveau Copper Cased Radiant Heater

Pair of Retro QOil on Velvet Paintings of
Male & Female Australian Natives (Signed
by Murrawin)

An Album of Vintage Swap Cards
Piano Stool

John Campbell Australian Pottery Boat
Vase

Twin Stem Tulip Table lamp

miniature violin in original case

Half Round Leadlight Crystal Cabinet a/f
Bakers Stand

German Art Nouveau Plaster Figurine

Large Ceramic Centre Bowl

Lot
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175
176
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178
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180
181
182
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184
185
186

187
188
189

190
191

192

193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204
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Pr Bedside Drawers - Glass AF
6 Drawer Black Glass Tall Boy

2 Sheets of Uncut Marilyn Monroe
Collectors Cards

Small Whatnot
2 Albums of Swap cards

Art Deco wall/ occasional table, peacock
frosted glass

Antique tin plated locos and carriages

Tin plated battery operated Japanese car.
a/f

8 Decks Collectable Playing Cards
West German rocket toy

Timber 6 Drawer Desk

Spinning Wheel

Tapestry Fire Screen

Selection of Gold Wrist Watches
Tray of Australian Coins

5 antique toy guns

3 Opal & gemstone necklaces

1951 Richmond FC Membership Card in
Wallet

1916 Anzac medallion on gold chain
4 Gramophone Needle Tins with Needles

Mint roll of 1988 $2 coins (50) and broken
roll of mint 1980 50c coins

2 x $50 Australian Paper Notes

Tigers football club memorabilia and
Olympics memorabilia

Australian Type Set Half Penny & Jar of
Pennies & Half Pennies

Box of Pocket Watch casings etc

Box of Pocket Watch Faces, Movements,
Parts

Tray of Wrist Watches

Box of Records

Big Black Office Desk

Chesterfield 3 Seater Couch - Blood Red
Pink Upholstered Wingback Arm Chair
Red Upholstered Wingback Arm Chair
Woollen Floor Rug

3 Dressing Table Mirrors, Restorers
Rocker & More

Timber Wardrobe

Keen's Mustard Box



Lot
205
206
207
208

209

210

211

212

213
214

215

216

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228

229

230
231
232
233

234
235
236
237
238

Westinghouse Upright Freezer
Westinghouse Upright Fridge (No Freezer)
Large Copper Tank

Vintage Pressed Metal Food Cover,
Dishrack, Watering Can

$5 Centenary of Federation Bank Note -
Mint Uncirculated

4 Antique Childs Sewing Machines (AF)
inc Singer

Kids doctors case, telephone and washing
machine

Corgi classics 957 Royal Mail Morris Minor
van 1959

Microscope, Tobacco Cutter & Gauges

Kayesel Car Polish Display Advertising
with 4 New Old Stock Tins

Collection of 45rpm Records - Elvis,
Beatles, Monkees etc

Nissan Silvia 1:12 Scale Die cast Car -
Boxed

Kitchen Cabinet

3 Antique Ebonised Clock casings
1920's Leadlight Door Kitchen Cabinet

2 Sleeves of 30 Australian 50 cent Coins
1930's 1 Door, 3 Drawer Cabinet
Heavily Carved Jacobean Oak Hall Seat
Australian Koala Tea Cosy

Cast Iron Cat Money Box

Philips Bakelite Mantle Radio

"The Century Magazine" 1902 - May-O ct
Leather Bound Edition

9 1971 Kellogg's Cut Out Football Cards

Australian Paper Bank Notes $50, 2 x$5, 2
x $2, $1

5 x $1 Royal Australian Mint Uncirculated
Coins

Tub of Collectors Badges, Patches etc
Tray of coins(British), tokens etc
Four 1988 five dollar commemorative coins

4 Mobil Football Collectors Cards 1965,
1966 & 1971

Tray of interesting collectables
Assorted autographed photos

2 Door Mirrored Back Crystal Cabinet
Two tin plated Mercedes Benz cars

Pr Carved Antique Pedestals

Lot
239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
246a
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
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81 Scanlens Cricket Cards1965, 1981,
1988

New Old Stock Bonds Three Cord Cotton
Jar of Marbles

An Album of Vintage Swap Cards

Art Deco Men's Lowboy

Towel Rail

Chain Mail Shawl

Art Glass Centre bowl

Edwardian Shield Top Table

Box of Assorted China

Antigue Regency Parlour Settee

2 Rope Floor Rugs

Queen Bed

Cheval Mirror

Retro Smokers Stand

An Album of Coins & Tokens

Round lItalian Coffee Table

Large Beswick Handled Dish

Arts & Crafts Timber Pedestal

Groovy Clock Coffee Table - Works
Early Kangaroo Skin Koala - Articulated
3 Constable T Bears - Boxed and different
Bookcase Top

6 Panel Japanese Scene Room Divider
2 Vintage Suitcases

Grindley Cream petal china setting
Kitchen Dresser with Leadlight Doors
Royal Doulton Carnation Dinner Set
Early Scouting and Guides collectables
Oak 2 door carved front bookcase
Bohemia Crystal Comport In Original Box
Pine Kitchen Hutch with Leadlight Doors
Melbourne Rebels Banner

Antique French Wardrobe with Mirrored
Door

Box of Silver Plate Cutlery

Enamel Bread Bin

Jacobean Auto Trolley

The Rotary Neostyle Litho Printing Machine
Kitchen Preparation Block on Stand

Huge Bottle



Lot
278

279
280

281
282
283
284
285

286
287
288
289
290

291
292
293
294
295
296
297

298

299

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
313a

Box of Michael Jackson Lanyards, Mobile
Phone Pouches etc

2 Retro Ceramic Cased Wall Clocks

2 Ancient Framed Terracotta Wall
Mountings

2 Door, 2 Drawer Sideboard

Engel Car Fridge

5 x King Gee Overalls

2 jewellery Boxes & Costume Jewellery

British Jewellery Book & Times Past
magazines

2 Beer Trays

3pce Burleighware Real Old Willow China
Bust of a Lady. Plus a Dog Figure

3 x 1:18 Scale Model Racing Cars - Boxed

Coca Cola 1930 Chevy delivery truck in tin
and Coca Cola chocolate mould

Large Timber Bookcase

Diecast tractor

Royal Doulton Mr. Pickwick Toby Jug
Foldout Kodak Camera

Qty War Books & Game

2 Australian Pottery Vases

Complete Set of Star Trek Fact Files in
Folders

Two boxes of remnants and sewing
patterns

3 Boxed Action Figures - James Bond &
Casablanca

Large Timber Bookcase
Speakers & Amp

Ship Tapestry Fire Screen
6 Drawer Chest

Toolbox of Electrical Items
Horse Clippers in Case
CSX Generator - New

3 Vacuum Cleaners

Crate of Car Products

2 Tool Boxes w Contents
Air Fan

Qty Power Tools

Animal Clippers

Goat Milker w Accessories

Ryobi Circular Saw

Lot
314
315
316
317

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335

336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343

344
345
346
347

348
349
350
351
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Taurus Driver Kit
Homelite Whipper Snipper
Early 1900's Framed Family Portrait

Framed First World War Australian
Soldiers Portrait (AF)

Ryobi 30cc Whipper Snipper
Foosball Table (folding) & Pool Table
Hand painted Australian Timber Slab
Box of Asstd Reading

Box of Native Carvings, China etc
Box of Lamps & Lamp Shades

Box of Royalties

Box of Sowing, Fashion etc.

5 Framed Tapestries

Simon & Halbig Antique Doll

Velour Bedroom Chair

Large Brass Vase

1970's Pro Hart framed " a day at the
races "

Early 1900's Timber Framed Chair
4 Chairs

3 Restorers Mantle Clocks

Large Chinese Vase

English Timber Cased Mantle Clock with
pendulum - no key

Qty Old Tennis Racquets

Retro 4pce Canister Set

12 Pianola Rolls

Guitar in Case & 2 Electronic keyboards
Box of VFL / AFL Football Records

Box of Asstd Books - Coins, Car Manuals
etc

Tub of Stamps & Postcards

Box of Sci Fi Toys, Soft Toys, Asstd Art
Books

Qty Historical Books
Box of Asstd Items
Box of Silver Plate, China etc.

Box of Mincers, Coasters, Placemats,
Coasters etc.

Box of Cutlery, Crystal, Pottery Vases
Box of Linen, Embroidery etc
Box of Assorted

Box of Comics, Race Programs, Books etc



Lot Lot
352 Tub of AFL Books, Stickers, Collectables
353 Box of Collectable Old Wares
354 Box of Old Bottles
355 Box of Sporting Books

356 Basket of Silver-plate, copper, Brass,
Pewter etc

357 Golf Clubs in Maxfli Bag
358 Vacant
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