P.O. Box 40 Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 17 Oct 2017 Starting at: 10:30 AM

To be held at: 5 Dryden Crt Woodend

Inspection: Monday 10am - 4pm. Tuesday from 9am Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card. Buyer Premiums Apply

Lot		Lot	
1	Box of Assorted Goodies	31	Leadlight Half Round Crystal cabinet
2	Box of Assorted		(mirror backed)
3	Set of Vintage Wall Mounted Light Fittings	32	Mantle clock with key & pendulum
4	Box of New Old Stock Ansell Rubber		Fibreglass Chef Holding Menu Board
	Gloves	34	Box of Collectables inc barometer, drumsticks, spoon, china
5	Qty Embroidered Doyleys etc	35	Box of Vintage Smokenalia
6	Box of Old Books inc Ian Fleming	36	Framed French Print
7	Box of Crystal & Cut Glass	37	Framed Japanese Carved Jade Bird &
8	Box of Antique China	-	Flowers Scene
9	Box of Silver-plate	38	antique Chinese dressing chest
10	Box of Antique Plates	39	Box of Old Tins
11	Box Lot of Brass Copper & Metal Cooking Pots etc	40	Brass Fire Screen
12	Tin Trunk of Retro Kitchenware	41	1930's Timber & Brass Magazine Basket
13	Box Lot Camera & Film Parts	42	brass carriage clock working
14	Doonas, Blankets	43	Black Table Top Dial Phone
15	Box of Cut Glass	44	Janome Sewing Machine
16	Box of Religionalia	45	Vintage 6 Drawer Index Filer
17	Box of Cigarette Cases, Lighters etc	46	leather bound illustrated domestic medical practice book
18	Box of Pottery etc	47	large Depression Glass Bowl
19 20	Box of Collectable Ashtrays Box of Cut Glass	48	Murano glass gilded amethyst vase w/ original label
21	Box of Amber Glass	49	16 small sherry and port bottles
22	Leather Camera & Collar Boxes	50	Edwardian Cruet Set
23	Box of clowns etc	51	The Water Supply of Towns And The
24	Box Lot of Handmade Pottery Shapes		Construction of Waterworks by W K Burton 1907
25	Box of Trios	52	Carved Timber Framed Clock
26	Box of Retro Cups & Saucers etc	53	Carters Price Guide to Antiques 1992
27	A Folder of Australian Pennies & Half	54	Small Pine Bookshelf Unit
20	Pennies \$5 Centenary of Federation Bank Note - Mint Uncirculated	55	2 Printers Type Trays
28		56	Art Deco Silver-plated Trumpet Vase
29	Collection of Travel Pennants	57	2 Tier Pedestal
30	17 Stereo Viewer Cards c 1900	58	Pr Carved Edwardian Chairs

Lot		Lot	
59	Osaka Yashida 15kg Food Scales	95	Flower of Israel Knotted Branch Walking
60	Opals, Sterling Silver Birds & a Brooch		Stick
61	Australian Rhinestone Necklace	96	Full length leather jacket with hat
62	Queen Mother One NZ Dollar - One Ounce	97	1920's Coat & Umbrella Stand
	Silver Coin - in Case	98	Caltex RPM 4 gallon tin
63	1950's & 60's Horse Racing Programmes - Woodend - Kilmore - Hanging Rock - Trentham Race Meetings	99	Assorted bottles and jars
		100	Qty Asstd Records
64	Two trench art lighters and a pill box	101	Qty Keys inc Blanks
65	Cast Iron Dog Money Box	102	Industrial Clamp on Lamp
66	6 Kornies 1954 Champion Footballers Cards	103	2 Dawn vices
07		104	3 kero lamps
67	Royal Dux Waterboy Figure	105	Infa-red lamp in box
68	Benchtop Upright Display Cabinet AF to top	106	2 mincers and bean slicer
69	Set of Hammond Fan Scales	107	Black and Decker drill, jigsaw and bolt charger
70	12 Pianola Rolls	108	Tool Box of Tools inc Mini Anvil
71	Carters Price Guide to Antiques 2004	109	Tool Box of Spanners
72	2 hurricane lanterns	110	Box of Tools & carry All of Tools
73	3 large Dino Benici ceramic figures	111	Box of Kero Lamp, Levels etc
74 75	Silver Plated Spirit Decanter	112	"Gluttons Kitchen" Illuminated Sign Board
75 70	1950's Regal sleeping doll	113	4 Blonde wood Kitchen Chairs
76 77	3 Eveready 'Big Jim' torches and 2 others 2 Bossons Heads AF	114	Tecnico tape recorder/ player
77 70		115	"V R Caution Burning Off" Timber Sign
78	Set of Baby Scales Corgi Classics 1956 Merceedes300s -	116	1984 LA Olympic games jacket
79	Boxed	117	Lou Richards 1973 prediction WEG poster
80	Box lot of Radios, Camera etc	118	Framed Photo 1900's Circa Country Shack
81	Tray of interesting items	119	Large Cow Hide
82	Izumiya (Japan) Wood & Metal Tripod	120	old iron meter cover & a C19th coach lamp
83	2 x 1960's Camera Tripods Metal	121	antique Malley's milk can & a cream can
84	Record Clock, Retro Light & Tray	122	4 Californian Number Plates
85	Timber Flat Hanging Jointed Mannequin	123	Kangaroo Chair
86	Doyleys	124	3 Carved Native Masks
87	Console London Boxed Clarinet	125	Original Peter Pan Childs Sewing Machine
88	Grundig Reel To Reel Tape Recorder (Working)	126	Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet w Accessories
89	Pine 2 Drawer & 2 Shelf Cupboard	127	Quantity of Teddy Bears (including
90	Large Porcelain Japanese Female Figure		Humphrey Bear)
91	wooden model speedboat on stand	128	2 Seat Button Back Couch
92	Aria electric guitar on stand w/bag	129	Collection of 1960's Hot Rod Magazines
93	4 Oriental Mother of Pearl Scenes on	130	Insulator hat rack
0.4	Lacquerware Panels	131	Signal Corps Still Pictures U.S. Army Box
94	Large Ornate Framed Mirror	132	Petrol pump drink dispenser

Lot		Lot	
133	Gallipoli by John Masefield 1917 & Gallipoli Correspondent Diary of C E W	169	Pr Bedside Drawers - Glass AF
134	Alarm Bell	170	6 Drawer Black Glass Tall Boy
135	Timber Pond Yacht with Rigging - on Stand	171	2 Sheets of Uncut Marilyn Monroe Collectors Cards
136	colonial cheese cutter	172	Small Whatnot
137	2 bedside occasional tables	173	2 Albums of Swap cards
138	Tudor Style Pedestal Planter	174	Art Deco wall/ occasional table, peacock
139	4 AF Dome Clocks		frosted glass
140	2 Door, 2 Drawer Ornate Front	175	Antique tin plated locos and carriages
	Sideboard/Buffet	176	Tin plated battery operated Japanese car. a/f
141	Balloon Back Chair	177	8 Decks Collectable Playing Cards
142	Renniks Coin Album of Asstd Australian Coins	178	West German rocket toy
143	167 Stimorol Football Collectors Cards	179	Timber 6 Drawer Desk
	1990-1991	180	Spinning Wheel
144	Spice Scales & Weights	181	Tapestry Fire Screen
145	A Gathering of Hippopotami inc Jade	182	Selection of Gold Wrist Watches
146	Enfield Bakelite Cased Mantle Clock with key & pendulum	183	Tray of Australian Coins
147	Agfa Pronto Foldout Camera in Case	184	5 antique toy guns
148	Drop Front Secretaire	185	3 Opal & gemstone necklaces
149	Timber Trunk of Assorted Goodies	186	1951 Richmond FC Membership Card in
150	4 Enamel Metro Railway Signs	187	Wallet 1916 Anzac medallion on gold chain
151	Antique European Cabbage Slicer	188	4 Gramophone Needle Tins with Needles
152	Timber Slatted Table	189	Mint roll of 1988 \$2 coins (50) and broken
153	Carters Price Guide to Antiques 2002	100	roll of mint 1980 50c coins
154	Tub of Doorknobs and Fittings etc	190	2 x \$50 Australian Paper Notes
155	4 restorers mantle clocks	191	Tigers football club memorabilia and Olympics memorabilia
156	Box of Old Tools, Tins, Bottles	192	Australian Type Set Half Penny & Jar of
157	Wire 8 Bottle Rack with Beer Bottles	192	Pennies & Half Pennies
158	Art Nouveau Copper Cased Radiant Heater	193	Box of Pocket Watch casings etc
159	Pair of Retro Oil on Velvet Paintings of Male & Female Australian Natives (Signed by Murrawin)	194	Box of Pocket Watch Faces, Movements, Parts
160	An Album of Vintage Swap Cards	195	Tray of Wrist Watches
161	Piano Stool	196	Box of Records
162	John Campbell Australian Pottery Boat	197	Big Black Office Desk
	Vase	198	Chesterfield 3 Seater Couch - Blood Red
163	Twin Stem Tulip Table lamp	199	Pink Upholstered Wingback Arm Chair
164	miniature violin in original case	200	Red Upholstered Wingback Arm Chair
165	Half Round Leadlight Crystal Cabinet a/f	201	Woollen Floor Rug
166	Bakers Stand	202	3 Dressing Table Mirrors, Restorers Rocker & More
167	German Art Nouveau Plaster Figurine	203	Timber Wardrobe
168	Large Ceramic Centre Bowl	204	Keen's Mustard Box

Lot		Lot	
205	Westinghouse Upright Freezer	239	81 Scanlens Cricket Cards1965, 1981,
206	Westinghouse Upright Fridge (No Freezer)		1988
207	Large Copper Tank	240	New Old Stock Bonds Three Cord Cotton
208	Vintage Pressed Metal Food Cover,	241	Jar of Marbles
	Dishrack, Watering Can	242	An Album of Vintage Swap Cards
209	\$5 Centenary of Federation Bank Note - Mint Uncirculated	243	Art Deco Men's Lowboy
210	4 Antique Childs Sewing Machines (AF)	244	Towel Rail
	inc Singer	245	Chain Mail Shawl
211	Kids doctors case, telephone and washing machine	246 246a	Art Glass Centre bowl Edwardian Shield Top Table
212	Corgi classics 957 Royal Mail Morris Minor	240a 247	Box of Assorted China
	van 1959	248	Antique Regency Parlour Settee
213	Microscope, Tobacco Cutter & Gauges	249	2 Rope Floor Rugs
214	Kayesel Car Polish Display Advertising with 4 New Old Stock Tins	250	Queen Bed
215	Collection of 45rpm Records - Elvis,	251	Cheval Mirror
	Beatles, Monkees etc	252	Retro Smokers Stand
216	Nissan Silvia 1:12 Scale Die cast Car - Boxed	253	An Album of Coins & Tokens
217	Kitchen Cabinet	254	Round Italian Coffee Table
218	3 Antique Ebonised Clock casings	255	Large Beswick Handled Dish
219	1920's Leadlight Door Kitchen Cabinet	256	Arts & Crafts Timber Pedestal
220	2 Sleeves of 30 Australian 50 cent Coins	257	Groovy Clock Coffee Table - Works
221	1930's 1 Door, 3 Drawer Cabinet	258	Early Kangaroo Skin Koala - Articulated
222	Heavily Carved Jacobean Oak Hall Seat	259	3 Constable T Bears - Boxed and different
223	Australian Koala Tea Cosy	260	Bookcase Top
224	Cast Iron Cat Money Box	261	6 Panel Japanese Scene Room Divider
225	Philips Bakelite Mantle Radio	262	2 Vintage Suitcases
226	"The Century Magazine" 1902 - May-O ct	263	Grindley Cream petal china setting
	Leather Bound Edition	264	Kitchen Dresser with Leadlight Doors
227	9 1971 Kellogg's Cut Out Football Cards	265	Royal Doulton Carnation Dinner Set
228	Australian Paper Bank Notes \$50, 2 x\$5, 2 x \$2, \$1	266	Early Scouting and Guides collectables
229	5 x \$1 Royal Australian Mint Uncirculated	267	Oak 2 door carved front bookcase
	Coins	268	Bohemia Crystal Comport In Original Box
230	Tub of Collectors Badges, Patches etc	269	Pine Kitchen Hutch with Leadlight Doors
231	Tray of coins(British), tokens etc	270	Melbourne Rebels Banner
232	Four 1988 five dollar commemorative coins	271	Antique French Wardrobe with Mirrored Door
233	4 Mobil Football Collectors Cards 1965, 1966 & 1971	272	Box of Silver Plate Cutlery
234	Tray of interesting collectables	273	Enamel Bread Bin
235	Assorted autographed photos	274	Jacobean Auto Trolley
236	2 Door Mirrored Back Crystal Cabinet	275	The Rotary Neostyle Litho Printing Machine
237	Two tin plated Mercedes Benz cars	276	Kitchen Preparation Block on Stand
238	Pr Carved Antique Pedestals	277	Huge Bottle

Lot		Lot	
278	Box of Michael Jackson Lanyards, Mobile	314	Taurus Driver Kit
	Phone Pouches etc	315	Homelite Whipper Snipper
279	2 Retro Ceramic Cased Wall Clocks	316	Early 1900's Framed Family Portrait
280	2 Ancient Framed Terracotta Wall Mountings	317	Framed First World War Australian Soldiers Portrait (AF)
281	2 Door, 2 Drawer Sideboard	318	Ryobi 30cc Whipper Snipper
282	Engel Car Fridge	319	Foosball Table (folding) & Pool Table
283	5 x King Gee Overalls	320	Hand painted Australian Timber Slab
284	2 jewellery Boxes & Costume Jewellery	321	Box of Asstd Reading
285	British Jewellery Book & Times Past magazines	322	Box of Native Carvings, China etc
286	2 Beer Trays	323	Box of Lamps & Lamp Shades
287	3pce Burleighware Real Old Willow China	324	Box of Royalties
288	Bust of a Lady. Plus a Dog Figure	325	Box of Sowing, Fashion etc.
289	3 x 1:18 Scale Model Racing Cars - Boxed	326	5 Framed Tapestries
290	Coca Cola 1930 Chevy delivery truck in tin	327	Simon & Halbig Antique Doll
	and Coca Cola chocolate mould	328	Velour Bedroom Chair
291	Large Timber Bookcase	329	Large Brass Vase
292	Diecast tractor	330	1970's Pro Hart framed " a day at the
293	Royal Doulton Mr. Pickwick Toby Jug	004	races "
294	Foldout Kodak Camera	331	Early 1900's Timber Framed Chair
295	Qty War Books & Game	332	4 Chairs
296	2 Australian Pottery Vases	333	3 Restorers Mantle Clocks
297	Complete Set of Star Trek Fact Files in Folders	334 335	Large Chinese Vase English Timber Cased Mantle Clock with
298	Two boxes of remnants and sewing patterns	336	pendulum - no key Qty Old Tennis Racquets
299	3 Boxed Action Figures - James Bond &	337	Retro 4pce Canister Set
	Casablanca	338	12 Pianola Rolls
300	Large Timber Bookcase	339	Guitar in Case & 2 Electronic keyboards
301	Speakers & Amp	340	Box of VFL / AFL Football Records
302	Ship Tapestry Fire Screen	341	Box of Asstd Books - Coins, Car Manuals
303	6 Drawer Chest	041	etc
304	Toolbox of Electrical Items	342	Tub of Stamps & Postcards
305	Horse Clippers in Case	343	Box of Sci Fi Toys, Soft Toys, Asstd Art
306	CSX Generator - New	0.1.1	Books
307	3 Vacuum Cleaners	344	Qty Historical Books
308	Crate of Car Products	345	Box of Asstd Items
309	2 Tool Boxes w Contents	346	Box of Silver Plate, China etc.
310	Air Fan	347	Box of Mincers, Coasters, Placemats, Coasters etc.
311	Qty Power Tools	348	Box of Cutlery, Crystal, Pottery Vases
312	Animal Clippers	349	Box of Linen, Embroidery etc
313	Goat Milker w Accessories	350	Box of Assorted
313a	Ryobi Circular Saw	351	Box of Comics, Race Programs, Books etc

Lot	Lot
352	Tub of AFL Books, Stickers, Collectables
353	Box of Collectable Old Wares
354	Box of Old Bottles
355	Box of Sporting Books
356	Basket of Silver-plate, copper, Brass, Pewter etc
357	Golf Clubs in Maxfli Bag
358	Vacant